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ADVANCES IN EPILEPSY
DIAGNOSIS & TREATMENT

29-30 September, K+K Hotel Fenix, Prague

29 September 2025

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Opening Speeches
Yuriy P. Vdovychenko
Novel Biomarkers in Epilepsy Diagnosis
Sanja Vujanovic
Coffe Break
Semiologic Clues in Epilepsy
Ferda Uslu
Lunch Break
Epilepsy Treatment Approaches in Special Populations Through Case Studies
ibrahim Oztura
Ferda Uslu Current Approaches to Drug-Resistant Epilepsies
Nerses Bebek

Daniel Varga

ibrahim Oztura

Coffe Break
Surgical Innovations in Drug-Resistant Epilepsy
Larysa Mishechenko
Role of Gut Microbiome in Epilepsy and Seizure Control
Jovan Raicevic

Mirko Jankov

Responsive Neurostimulation and Other Neuromodulation Techniques
Daniel Varga

30 September 2025

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:00-12:30

Genetic Testing and Precision Medicine in Epilepsy
Yuriy P. Vdovychenko
Drug Interactions in Epilepsy Treatment
Mojca Blazi¢
Coffe Break
Surgical Innovations in Drug-Resistant Epilepsy
Sofia Kuhn Yudina Lyudmila

Yudina Lyudmila

Closing Remarks
Yuriy P. Vdovychenko
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