

ADVANCES IN EPILEPSY DIAGNOSIS & TREATMENT

29-30 September, K+K Hotel Fenix, Prague

Time	Moderator	29 September 2025
09:00-10:00		Opening Speeches
		Yuriy P. Vdovychenko
10:00-11:00	Daniel Varga	Novel Biomarkers in Epilepsy Diagnosis
		Sanja Vujanovic
11:00-11:30	Coffe Break	
	İbrahim Öztura	Semiologic Clues in Epilepsy
11:30-12:30		Ferda Uslu
12:30-13:30	Lunch Break	
13:30-14:30	Ferda Uslu	Epilepsy Treatment Approaches in Special Populations Through Case Studies
13.30-14.30		İbrahim Öztura
		Current Approaches to Drug-Resistant Epilepsies
14:30-15:30		Nerses Bebek
15:30-16:00	Coffe Break	
16:00-16:30	Mirko Jankov	Surgical Innovations in Drug-Resistant Epilepsy
		Larysa Mıshechenko
16:30-17:00		Role of Gut Microbiome in Epilepsy and Seizure Control
		Jovan Raicevic
17:00-17:30	Responsive Neurostimulation and Other Neuromodulation Techniques	
	Daniel Varga	

Time	Moderator	30 September 2025
09:00-09:30		Genetic Testing and Precision Medicine in Epilepsy
		Yuriy P. Vdovychenko
09:30-10:30	Yudina Lyudmila	Drug Interactions in Epilepsy Treatment Mojca Blažič
10:30-11:30	Coffe Break	
11:30-12:30	Sofia Kuhn	Surgical Innovations in Drug-Resistant Epilepsy Yudina Lyudmila
12:00-12:30	Closing Remarks Yuriy P. Vdovychenko	

